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Final Results per stage and division
CAPS Club May 11th Yo Momma Match

2014-05-11
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Window View

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ben Gilman SSP 14.82 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.32

2 Jason Armstrong SSP 15.31 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 18.81

3 Paul Wyss SSP 19.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.64

4 John Sullivan SSP 20.02 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.02

5 Nick Dumont SSP 17.23 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 23.23

6 Fernando Roca SSP 18.53 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 24.53

7 Brian Levy SSP 23.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.88

8 Wade Bruner SSP 23.30 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 29.30

9 Vic Fredlund SSP 24.54 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 30.04

10 Rudy Schneider SSP 28.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.46

11 Christy Ross SSP 18.87 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 30.87

12 Trey Ratliff SSP 16.25 24 0 0 0 1 0 0 29.00 33.25

13 Paul Ortner SSP 27.07 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 33.57

14 Aaron Zwahr SSP 26.79 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 33.79

15 Hank Fleming SSP 21.50 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 37.50

16 Jack Reynolds SSP 28.50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 38.50

17 Tina Maldonado SSP 35.03 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 39.03

18 Lauren Lasseter SSP 31.44 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 39.94

19 Anthony Nguyen SSP 33.11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 40.11

20 Denny C. Joe SSP 22.85 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 25.00 40.35

21 Dennis Rocha SSP 32.79 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 41.29

22 Edwin Eubank SSP 28.50 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 42.50

23 Wade Burton SSP 24.57 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 28.00 43.57

24 Julie Fredlund SSP 38.37 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 43.87

25 Dick Clark SSP 25.33 24 1 0 0 1 0 0 32.00 45.33

26 Hayden Henry SSP 25.59 26 1 0 0 1 0 0 34.00 46.59

27 Marcie Thiessen SSP 30.20 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 29.00 47.20

28 David Blair SSP 37.76 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 47.26

29 Horace Phillips SSP 36.84 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 47.34

30 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 29.52 29 0 0 0 1 0 0 34.00 49.02

31 Victoria Kogan SSP 25.02 38 0 0 0 1 0 0 43.00 49.02

32 Neina Moore SSP 30.87 28 0 0 0 1 0 0 33.00 49.87

33 David Bourgoyne SSP 33.72 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 28.00 50.22

34 Brian Paquette SSP 26.60 26 2 0 0 1 0 0 37.00 50.60

35 Tracy Wiggers SSP 30.13 26 1 0 0 1 0 0 34.00 51.13

36 Lee Kashdan SSP 36.46 27 0 0 0 1 0 0 32.00 54.96

37 Susan Hopper SSP 38.74 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 28.00 55.24

38 Alfie Arana SSP 46.70 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 56.20
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39 Ramir Masucol SSP 52.06 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 56.56

40 Dan Girouard SSP 39.28 14 1 0 1 1 0 0 27.00 59.28

41 Orville Orr SSP 40.31 35 0 0 0 2 0 0 45.00 67.81

42 Beth Evans SSP 74.11 39 0 0 0 1 0 0 44.00 98.61

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen
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Stage: 2. Momma's Gifts

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont SSP 16.67 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.17

2 Ben Gilman SSP 14.58 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 18.58

3 John Sullivan SSP 21.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 22.46

4 Brian Levy SSP 21.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 23.53

5 Jason Armstrong SSP 18.54 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.04

6 Trey Ratliff SSP 21.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 24.18

7 Paul Ortner SSP 26.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.01

8 Brian Paquette SSP 27.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 28.85

9 Fernando Roca SSP 19.75 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 30.25

10 Edwin Eubank SSP 29.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.33

11 Denny C. Joe SSP 26.70 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.20

12 Wade Bruner SSP 19.33 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 31.33

13 Christy Ross SSP 23.83 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 32.83

14 Dick Clark SSP 24.84 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 32.84

15 Horace Phillips SSP 30.66 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.16

16 Paul Wyss SSP 22.17 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 13.00 33.67

17 Hank Fleming SSP 25.81 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 33.81

18 Hayden Henry SSP 22.66 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 18.00 34.16

19 David Bourgoyne SSP 30.91 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 34.41

20 Neina Moore SSP 33.54 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 34.54

21 Jack Reynolds SSP 34.32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.32

22 Dan Girouard SSP 30.90 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 35.90

23 Tina Maldonado SSP 34.60 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 36.60

24 Rudy Schneider SSP 25.88 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 37.38

25 Anthony Nguyen SSP 34.11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.61

26 Vic Fredlund SSP 33.73 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 39.73

27 Dennis Rocha SSP 33.40 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 40.40

28 Aaron Zwahr SSP 32.48 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 41.48

29 Victoria Kogan SSP 41.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 44.38

30 Susan Hopper SSP 39.76 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.76

31 Julie Fredlund SSP 39.88 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.88

32 Orville Orr SSP 36.26 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 45.26

33 Lee Kashdan SSP 37.73 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 45.73

34 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 35.31 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 46.31

35 Lauren Lasseter SSP 29.41 14 0 0 1 1 0 0 24.00 46.41

36 Ramir Masucol SSP 42.34 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 49.84

37 Marcie Thiessen SSP 40.84 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 51.84

38 Alfie Arana SSP 41.82 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 52.82

39 Wade Burton SSP 49.05 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 54.05

40 Tracy Wiggers SSP 43.04 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 19.00 56.54
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41 Beth Evans SSP 53.66 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 61.66

42 David Blair SSP 57.85 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 66.85

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen
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Stage: 3. Cleanin' Momma's House

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont SSP 11.58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.08

2 Ben Gilman SSP 15.61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.11

3 Jason Armstrong SSP 17.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.00

4 Trey Ratliff SSP 15.25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.25

5 Vic Fredlund SSP 18.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.75

6 Paul Wyss SSP 17.77 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.77

7 Hank Fleming SSP 20.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.55

8 Brian Levy SSP 17.08 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 21.08

9 Christy Ross SSP 23.09 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.59

10 John Sullivan SSP 22.42 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.92

11 Wade Bruner SSP 25.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.05

12 Rudy Schneider SSP 24.20 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.20

13 Edwin Eubank SSP 26.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.29

14 Jack Reynolds SSP 28.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 28.13

15 Dick Clark SSP 27.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.25

16 David Bourgoyne SSP 29.49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.99

17 Brian Paquette SSP 28.65 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.65

18 Paul Ortner SSP 31.40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.40

19 Marcie Thiessen SSP 30.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.47

20 Ramir Masucol SSP 32.21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 33.21

21 Julie Fredlund SSP 30.27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 33.27

22 Fernando Roca SSP 28.27 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 33.77

23 Wade Burton SSP 32.88 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 33.88

24 Tracy Wiggers SSP 28.32 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 34.32

25 Anthony Nguyen SSP 29.42 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 34.42

26 Denny C. Joe SSP 26.02 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 37.52

27 Neina Moore SSP 35.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.54

28 Victoria Kogan SSP 35.19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 37.69

29 Dennis Rocha SSP 36.74 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.74

30 Aaron Zwahr SSP 26.26 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 38.26

31 Susan Hopper SSP 35.70 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 39.20

32 Lauren Lasseter SSP 38.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 40.92

33 Dan Girouard SSP 37.59 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 41.09

34 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 36.21 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 42.71

35 Tina Maldonado SSP 36.48 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.98

36 Alfie Arana SSP 35.20 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 44.20

37 Horace Phillips SSP 39.25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.25

38 Lee Kashdan SSP 42.25 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 45.75

39 David Blair SSP 44.16 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 48.16

40 Hayden Henry SSP 26.42 18 1 0 1 1 0 0 31.00 48.42
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41 Orville Orr SSP 41.82 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 53.32

42 Beth Evans SSP 60.32 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 75.32

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen
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Stage: 4. Momma Down!

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ben Gilman SSP 14.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.01

2 Nick Dumont SSP 15.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.70

3 Jason Armstrong SSP 17.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.78

4 John Sullivan SSP 18.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.13

5 Brian Levy SSP 17.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.48

6 Vic Fredlund SSP 20.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.73

7 Paul Wyss SSP 17.74 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.24

8 Victoria Kogan SSP 17.89 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.39

9 Hank Fleming SSP 20.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.45

10 Wade Bruner SSP 22.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.00

11 Christy Ross SSP 19.80 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.30

12 Trey Ratliff SSP 16.18 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 23.18

13 Jack Reynolds SSP 24.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.21

14 Rudy Schneider SSP 19.60 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.60

15 Aaron Zwahr SSP 23.04 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.04

16 Fernando Roca SSP 29.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.13

17 Tina Maldonado SSP 28.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.29

18 Dan Girouard SSP 29.76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 30.76

19 Lauren Lasseter SSP 28.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.18

20 Brian Paquette SSP 28.21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 31.71

21 Neina Moore SSP 28.77 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.77

22 Edwin Eubank SSP 27.21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.21

23 Wade Burton SSP 32.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 33.10

24 Denny C. Joe SSP 27.68 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 33.18

25 Ramir Masucol SSP 31.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.50

26 Anthony Nguyen SSP 32.47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.97

27 David Bourgoyne SSP 30.01 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.01

28 Paul Ortner SSP 30.60 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 34.10

29 Dennis Rocha SSP 31.67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 34.67

30 Horace Phillips SSP 25.95 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 34.95

31 Julie Fredlund SSP 34.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 35.03

32 David Blair SSP 34.77 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.77

33 Orville Orr SSP 36.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 38.35

34 Hayden Henry SSP 30.12 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 38.62

35 Marcie Thiessen SSP 33.92 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 40.42

36 Alfie Arana SSP 43.27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 43.77

37 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 34.11 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 45.11

38 Dick Clark SSP 25.21 18 2 0 0 1 0 0 29.00 45.21

39 Tracy Wiggers SSP 32.96 23 0 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 49.46

40 Susan Hopper SSP 42.38 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 49.88



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 21:27

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

41 Lee Kashdan SSP 42.26 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 50.26

42 Beth Evans SSP 80.53 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 26.00 101.03

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 21:27

Stage: 5. Barricade/Moving Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont SSP 14.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.00

2 Ben Gilman SSP 14.74 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 18.24

3 Jason Armstrong SSP 12.92 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 18.92

4 John Sullivan SSP 16.43 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 18.93

5 Trey Ratliff SSP 15.26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 20.26

6 Paul Wyss SSP 16.73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.73

7 Rudy Schneider SSP 16.39 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 21.89

8 Hank Fleming SSP 14.57 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 22.57

9 Wade Burton SSP 18.69 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.19

10 Wade Bruner SSP 18.77 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.27

11 Brian Levy SSP 14.94 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 26.94

12 Vic Fredlund SSP 14.97 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 27.47

13 Dan Girouard SSP 18.60 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 27.60

14 Fernando Roca SSP 18.44 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 29.44

15 Edwin Eubank SSP 22.73 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 29.73

16 Denny C. Joe SSP 13.31 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 29.81

17 Christy Ross SSP 16.96 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 30.46

18 Lauren Lasseter SSP 22.75 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.75

19 Victoria Kogan SSP 23.63 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.13

20 Hayden Henry SSP 17.22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 31.22

21 Alfie Arana SSP 17.83 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 31.33

22 Paul Ortner SSP 24.45 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.95

23 Aaron Zwahr SSP 25.02 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 32.02

24 David Bourgoyne SSP 19.10 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 32.10

25 Tina Maldonado SSP 24.16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 32.16

26 Julie Fredlund SSP 23.34 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 32.34

27 Marcie Thiessen SSP 23.02 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 33.02

28 Orville Orr SSP 27.53 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 34.53

29 Jack Reynolds SSP 29.32 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 34.82

30 Brian Paquette SSP 22.16 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 35.16

31 Dennis Rocha SSP 20.92 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 35.42

32 Dick Clark SSP 15.49 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.00 35.49

33 Tracy Wiggers SSP 20.17 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 37.17

34 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 15.64 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45.00 38.14

35 Neina Moore SSP 30.81 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 38.31

36 Horace Phillips SSP 21.30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.00 38.80

37 Anthony Nguyen SSP 24.20 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 39.70

38 Lee Kashdan SSP 27.16 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 42.16

39 Susan Hopper SSP 27.35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.00 45.85

40 Beth Evans SSP 25.13 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.00 46.13
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41 David Blair SSP 36.23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 47.73

42 Ramir Masucol SSP 15.58 71 0 0 0 1 0 0 76.00 56.08

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen
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Stage: 6. Just Another Home Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ben Gilman SSP 17.09 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.09

2 Jason Armstrong SSP 18.13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.63

3 Trey Ratliff SSP 17.24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 20.74

4 John Sullivan SSP 20.71 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.71

5 Paul Wyss SSP 20.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.82

6 Nick Dumont SSP 21.68 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 25.18

7 Brian Levy SSP 21.30 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 26.80

8 Rudy Schneider SSP 26.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.35

9 Dick Clark SSP 25.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.86

10 Hank Fleming SSP 27.63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.13

11 Fernando Roca SSP 31.26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.76

12 Wade Bruner SSP 30.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.81

13 Hayden Henry SSP 20.56 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 33.56

14 Dan Girouard SSP 30.90 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 35.40

15 Aaron Zwahr SSP 25.27 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 36.27

16 Jack Reynolds SSP 32.11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.61

17 Vic Fredlund SSP 35.51 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 38.01

18 Anthony Nguyen SSP 36.09 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 39.09

19 Paul Ortner SSP 30.92 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 39.42

20 Brian Paquette SSP 36.83 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 41.33

21 Denny C. Joe SSP 27.67 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 18.00 41.67

22 Julie Fredlund SSP 40.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 41.98

23 Susan Hopper SSP 38.48 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 42.48

24 Tina Maldonado SSP 41.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 43.81

25 Lauren Lasseter SSP 31.62 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 19.00 45.12

26 David Bourgoyne SSP 36.37 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 45.37

27 Wade Burton SSP 40.42 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 47.92

28 Edwin Eubank SSP 29.68 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 22.00 48.18

29 Dennis Rocha SSP 34.76 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 21.00 50.26

30 Marcie Thiessen SSP 33.80 20 1 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 51.80

31 Christy Ross SSP 32.86 19 0 0 0 2 0 0 29.00 52.36

32 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 35.48 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 27.00 53.98

33 Horace Phillips SSP 38.34 12 0 0 1 1 0 0 22.00 54.34

34 David Blair SSP 50.26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 55.26

35 Tracy Wiggers SSP 31.80 28 0 0 0 2 0 0 38.00 55.80

36 Beth Evans SSP 36.17 20 0 0 1 1 0 0 30.00 56.17

37 Alfie Arana SSP 58.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 58.91

38 Victoria Kogan SSP 45.43 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 58.93

39 Neina Moore SSP 35.15 28 0 0 0 3 0 0 43.00 64.15

40 Orville Orr SSP 52.34 23 0 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 68.84
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41 Ramir Masucol SSP 49.13 19 0 0 1 2 0 0 34.00 73.63

42 Lee Kashdan SSP 44.56 38 0 0 0 3 0 0 53.00 78.56

DQ - 68. Nate Thiessen



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 21:27

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Window View

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Estuardo Balderas ESP 14.46 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 16.96

2 Ryan Banks ESP 16.06 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 19.06

3 Alan Colley ESP 14.98 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 22.48

4 Scott Sharp ESP 19.77 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.27

5 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 19.74 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.24

6 Chuck Webb ESP 18.53 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 26.03

7 Terry Burba ESP 17.39 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 27.89

8 Wade Whetstone ESP 16.87 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 18.00 29.87

9 Tom Garrett ESP 22.43 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 29.93

10 Michael Lundgren ESP 18.64 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 30.14

11 Khang Nguyen ESP 21.82 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 30.32

12 Tracy Thronburg ESP 30.20 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 37.20

13 Herb Wasson ESP 31.86 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 42.86
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Stage: 2. Momma's Gifts
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1 Wade Whetstone ESP 13.00 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 19.50

2 Alan Colley ESP 17.39 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.39

3 Estuardo Balderas ESP 17.10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 21.10

4 Scott Sharp ESP 20.22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.22

5 Ryan Banks ESP 19.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.16

6 Michael Lundgren ESP 19.24 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 23.74

7 Chuck Webb ESP 20.10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.10

8 Terry Burba ESP 18.88 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 26.88

9 Khang Nguyen ESP 22.68 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.18

10 Tom Garrett ESP 23.45 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 32.45

11 Herb Wasson ESP 37.07 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 41.57

12 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 33.32 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 43.82

13 Tracy Thronburg ESP 54.61 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 56.61
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Stage: 3. Cleanin' Momma's House

#
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DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Estuardo Balderas ESP 12.44 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.94

2 Wade Whetstone ESP 14.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.86

3 Terry Burba ESP 16.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.69

4 Ryan Banks ESP 15.74 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 18.24

5 Alan Colley ESP 17.97 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.97

6 Chuck Webb ESP 19.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.00

7 Michael Lundgren ESP 18.21 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.21

8 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 22.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.18

9 Tom Garrett ESP 22.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.31

10 Scott Sharp ESP 20.17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.17

11 Khang Nguyen ESP 24.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 25.35

12 Herb Wasson ESP 28.64 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.64

13 Tracy Thronburg ESP 34.66 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 36.16
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Stage: 4. Momma Down!

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Estuardo Balderas ESP 11.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 12.88

2 Wade Whetstone ESP 11.36 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 13.36

3 Terry Burba ESP 13.40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.90

4 Alan Colley ESP 14.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.54

5 Ryan Banks ESP 15.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.06

6 Michael Lundgren ESP 14.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.07

7 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 17.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.56

8 Khang Nguyen ESP 17.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.99

9 Chuck Webb ESP 19.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.19

10 Tom Garrett ESP 18.16 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.16

11 Tracy Thronburg ESP 31.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.94

12 Scott Sharp ESP 33.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 33.50

13 Herb Wasson ESP 42.24 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 46.24
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Stage: 5. Barricade/Moving Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Estuardo Balderas ESP 13.16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.66

2 Wade Whetstone ESP 14.38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.38

3 Alan Colley ESP 17.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.57

4 Terry Burba ESP 12.92 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 19.42

5 Scott Sharp ESP 16.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 19.43

6 Ryan Banks ESP 14.90 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 20.40

7 Chuck Webb ESP 18.69 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.19

8 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 18.01 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.51

9 Tom Garrett ESP 14.73 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 21.73

10 Khang Nguyen ESP 16.46 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 23.46

11 Michael Lundgren ESP 12.98 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 23.98

12 Tracy Thronburg ESP 29.72 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 37.72

13 Herb Wasson ESP 16.00 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.00 40.00
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Stage: 6. Just Another Home Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wade Whetstone ESP 17.10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.60

2 Estuardo Balderas ESP 15.72 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.22

3 Alan Colley ESP 19.19 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 22.69

4 Rafael A. Sanchez ESP 23.87 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 25.37

5 Chuck Webb ESP 19.43 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 25.43

6 Terry Burba ESP 18.50 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 26.00

7 Scott Sharp ESP 19.78 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 26.28

8 Ryan Banks ESP 17.42 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 14.00 26.92

9 Michael Lundgren ESP 18.38 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 13.00 27.38

10 Tom Garrett ESP 24.75 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 31.75

11 Tracy Thronburg ESP 37.15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.15

12 Khang Nguyen ESP 36.26 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 45.26

13 Herb Wasson ESP 33.55 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 45.55
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Window View

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 15.10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 17.60

2 Jim Sanders CDP 19.12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.12

3 James McIver CDP 20.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.30

4 Jim Bone CDP 18.50 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 27.00

5 Jay Bone CDP 24.06 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 28.06

6 David Rowe CDP 18.66 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 29.16

7 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 28.18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.18

8 Darrel Miner CDP 29.32 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 33.32

9 Mike Hill CDP 32.00 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 41.00

10 Keith Sharman CDP 34.63 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 42.63

11 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 30.91 29 1 0 0 1 0 0 37.00 53.41
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Stage: 2. Momma's Gifts

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Sanders CDP 20.76 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.76

2 James McIver CDP 23.29 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.79

3 Jim Bone CDP 23.08 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.08

4 David Rowe CDP 19.97 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 25.47

5 Darrel Miner CDP 27.37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.37

6 Steve Jolly CDP 28.57 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.07

7 Keith Sharman CDP 36.12 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 45.62

8 Jay Bone CDP 21.14 30 0 0 0 2 0 0 40.00 46.14

9 Mike Hill CDP 37.98 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 47.48

10 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 35.47 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 21.00 50.97

11 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 50.15 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 56.65
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Stage: 3. Cleanin' Momma's House

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Bone CDP 15.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.38

2 Jim Sanders CDP 16.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.26

3 Keith Sharman CDP 14.00 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.50

4 James McIver CDP 18.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.65

5 Jay Bone CDP 19.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.90

6 Steve Jolly CDP 14.33 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 22.83

7 Mike Hill CDP 22.76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.26

8 David Rowe CDP 15.66 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 25.66

9 Darrel Miner CDP 21.26 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.76

10 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 33.58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 34.58

11 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 32.16 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 40.16



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 21:27

Stage: 4. Momma Down!

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 13.34 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14.84

2 Jim Bone CDP 13.17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 15.17

3 Keith Sharman CDP 16.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.88

4 James McIver CDP 17.47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.97

5 David Rowe CDP 14.48 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 18.98

6 Jay Bone CDP 19.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.09

7 Darrel Miner CDP 24.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.78

8 Jim Sanders CDP 14.98 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 27.98

9 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 31.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.46

10 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 27.60 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 33.60

11 Mike Hill CDP 34.99 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 49.49
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Stage: 5. Barricade/Moving Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Bone CDP 14.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 16.81

2 Steve Jolly CDP 13.37 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.87

3 Jim Sanders CDP 13.93 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 17.93

4 David Rowe CDP 15.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.32

5 Keith Sharman CDP 16.76 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 22.26

6 James McIver CDP 14.47 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 24.47

7 Mike Hill CDP 20.65 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.65

8 Darrel Miner CDP 22.38 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 27.38

9 Jay Bone CDP 17.33 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 27.83

10 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 25.31 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.31

11 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 21.29 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 44.29
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Stage: 6. Just Another Home Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 18.48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.98

2 Jim Bone CDP 17.27 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 19.77

3 Jim Sanders CDP 19.22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.72

4 James McIver CDP 19.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.35

5 Jay Bone CDP 21.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.86

6 David Rowe CDP 19.50 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.00

7 Darrel Miner CDP 23.76 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 30.26

8 Keith Sharman CDP 20.01 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 30.51

9 Mike Hill CDP 32.58 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 37.08

10 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 33.99 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 39.99

11 Wilfredo Jesusa CDP 35.20 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 45.70
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LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Window View

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christy Ross SSP 18.87 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 30.87

2 Tracy Thronburg ESP 30.20 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 37.20

3 Tina Maldonado SSP 35.03 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 39.03

4 Lauren Lasseter SSP 31.44 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 39.94

5 Julie Fredlund SSP 38.37 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 43.87

6 Marcie Thiessen SSP 30.20 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 29.00 47.20

7 Victoria Kogan SSP 25.02 38 0 0 0 1 0 0 43.00 49.02

8 Susan Hopper SSP 38.74 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 28.00 55.24

9 Beth Evans SSP 74.11 39 0 0 0 1 0 0 44.00 98.61
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Stage: 2. Momma's Gifts

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christy Ross SSP 23.83 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 32.83

2 Tina Maldonado SSP 34.60 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 36.60

3 Victoria Kogan SSP 41.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 44.38

4 Susan Hopper SSP 39.76 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.76

5 Julie Fredlund SSP 39.88 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.88

6 Lauren Lasseter SSP 29.41 14 0 0 1 1 0 0 24.00 46.41

7 Marcie Thiessen SSP 40.84 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 51.84

8 Tracy Thronburg ESP 54.61 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 56.61

9 Beth Evans SSP 53.66 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 61.66
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Stage: 3. Cleanin' Momma's House

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christy Ross SSP 23.09 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.59

2 Marcie Thiessen SSP 30.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.47

3 Julie Fredlund SSP 30.27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 33.27

4 Tracy Thronburg ESP 34.66 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 36.16

5 Victoria Kogan SSP 35.19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 37.69

6 Susan Hopper SSP 35.70 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 39.20

7 Lauren Lasseter SSP 38.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 40.92

8 Tina Maldonado SSP 36.48 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.98

9 Beth Evans SSP 60.32 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 75.32
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Stage: 4. Momma Down!

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Victoria Kogan SSP 17.89 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.39

2 Christy Ross SSP 19.80 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.30

3 Tina Maldonado SSP 28.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.29

4 Lauren Lasseter SSP 28.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.18

5 Tracy Thronburg ESP 31.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.94

6 Julie Fredlund SSP 34.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 35.03

7 Marcie Thiessen SSP 33.92 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 40.42

8 Susan Hopper SSP 42.38 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 49.88

9 Beth Evans SSP 80.53 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 26.00 101.03
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Stage: 5. Barricade/Moving Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christy Ross SSP 16.96 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 30.46

2 Lauren Lasseter SSP 22.75 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.75

3 Victoria Kogan SSP 23.63 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.13

4 Tina Maldonado SSP 24.16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 32.16

5 Julie Fredlund SSP 23.34 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 32.34

6 Marcie Thiessen SSP 23.02 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 33.02

7 Tracy Thronburg ESP 29.72 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 37.72

8 Susan Hopper SSP 27.35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.00 45.85

9 Beth Evans SSP 25.13 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.00 46.13
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Stage: 6. Just Another Home Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tracy Thronburg ESP 37.15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.15

2 Julie Fredlund SSP 40.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 41.98

3 Susan Hopper SSP 38.48 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 42.48

4 Tina Maldonado SSP 41.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 43.81

5 Lauren Lasseter SSP 31.62 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 19.00 45.12

6 Marcie Thiessen SSP 33.80 20 1 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 51.80

7 Christy Ross SSP 32.86 19 0 0 0 2 0 0 29.00 52.36

8 Beth Evans SSP 36.17 20 0 0 1 1 0 0 30.00 56.17

9 Victoria Kogan SSP 45.43 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 58.93
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Window View

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 15.10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 17.60

2 Paul Wyss SSP 19.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.64

3 Jim Sanders CDP 19.12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.12

4 James McIver CDP 20.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.30

5 Jay Bone CDP 24.06 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 28.06

6 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 28.18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.18

7 Hank Fleming SSP 21.50 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 37.50

8 Jack Reynolds SSP 28.50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 38.50

9 Mike Hill CDP 32.00 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 41.00

10 Edwin Eubank SSP 28.50 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 42.50

11 Dick Clark SSP 25.33 24 1 0 0 1 0 0 32.00 45.33
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Stage: 2. Momma's Gifts

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Sanders CDP 20.76 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.76

2 James McIver CDP 23.29 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.79

3 Edwin Eubank SSP 29.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.33

4 Steve Jolly CDP 28.57 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.07

5 Dick Clark SSP 24.84 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 32.84

6 Paul Wyss SSP 22.17 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 13.00 33.67

7 Hank Fleming SSP 25.81 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 33.81

8 Jack Reynolds SSP 34.32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.32

9 Jay Bone CDP 21.14 30 0 0 0 2 0 0 40.00 46.14

10 Mike Hill CDP 37.98 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 14.00 47.48

11 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 50.15 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 56.65
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Stage: 3. Cleanin' Momma's House

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Sanders CDP 16.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.26

2 Paul Wyss SSP 17.77 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.77

3 James McIver CDP 18.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.65

4 Jay Bone CDP 19.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.90

5 Hank Fleming SSP 20.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.55

6 Steve Jolly CDP 14.33 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 22.83

7 Mike Hill CDP 22.76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.26

8 Edwin Eubank SSP 26.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.29

9 Jack Reynolds SSP 28.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 28.13

10 Dick Clark SSP 27.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.25

11 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 33.58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 34.58
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Stage: 4. Momma Down!

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 13.34 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14.84

2 James McIver CDP 17.47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.97

3 Jay Bone CDP 19.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.09

4 Paul Wyss SSP 17.74 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.24

5 Hank Fleming SSP 20.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.45

6 Jack Reynolds SSP 24.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.21

7 Jim Sanders CDP 14.98 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 27.98

8 Edwin Eubank SSP 27.21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.21

9 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 31.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.46

10 Dick Clark SSP 25.21 18 2 0 0 1 0 0 29.00 45.21

11 Mike Hill CDP 34.99 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 49.49
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Stage: 5. Barricade/Moving Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 13.37 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.87

2 Jim Sanders CDP 13.93 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 17.93

3 Paul Wyss SSP 16.73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.73

4 Hank Fleming SSP 14.57 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 22.57

5 James McIver CDP 14.47 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 24.47

6 Mike Hill CDP 20.65 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.65

7 Jay Bone CDP 17.33 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 27.83

8 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 25.31 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.31

9 Edwin Eubank SSP 22.73 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 29.73

10 Jack Reynolds SSP 29.32 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 34.82

11 Dick Clark SSP 15.49 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.00 35.49
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Stage: 6. Just Another Home Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 18.48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.98

2 Jim Sanders CDP 19.22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.72

3 Paul Wyss SSP 20.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.82

4 James McIver CDP 19.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.35

5 Jay Bone CDP 21.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.86

6 Dick Clark SSP 25.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.86

7 Hank Fleming SSP 27.63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.13

8 Jack Reynolds SSP 32.11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.61

9 Mike Hill CDP 32.58 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 37.08

10 Leonard O Goodloe Jr CDP 33.99 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 39.99

11 Edwin Eubank SSP 29.68 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 22.00 48.18


